
DATE DAY TIMING PERIODS

01.03.2024 Friday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

02.03.2024 Saturday

03.03.2024 Sunday

04.03.2024 Monday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

05.03.2024 Tuesday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

06.03.2024 Wednesday

07.03.2024 Thursday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

08.03.2024 Friday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

09.03.2024 Saturday

10.03.2024 Sunday

11.03.2024 Monday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

12.03.2024 Tuesday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

13.03.2024 Wednesday

14.03.2024 Thursday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

15.03.2024 Friday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

16.03.2024 Saturday 8.20am - 12.15 pm 1 - 5 Periods

17.03.2024 Sunday

18.03.2024 Monday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

19.03.2024 Tuesday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

20.03.2024 Wednesday

21.03.2024 Thursday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

22.03.2024 Friday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

23.03.2024 Saturday 8.20am - 12.15 pm 1 - 5 Periods

24.03.2024 Sunday

25.03.2024 Monday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

26.03.2024 Tuesday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

27.03.2024 Wednesday

28.03.2024 Thursday

29.03.2024 Friday

30.03.2024 Saturday

31.03.2024 Sunday

01.04.2024 Monday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

Reporting Time  - 01.45 p.m. Break - 3.25 - 3.35 p.m.

First Bell     - 01.50 p.m. Third Period - 3.40 - 4.20 p.m.

Second Bell  - 01.55 p.m. Fourth Period - 4.20 - 5.00 p.m.

First Period - 1.55 - 2.45 p.m.

Second Period - 2.45 - 3.25 p.m.

PRINCIPAL

Good Friday - Holiday

Holy Saturday - Holiday 

Holiday 

FULL WORKING DAY

Class Timing

Holiday 

FULL WORKING DAY

 Maundy Thursday - Holiday 

FULL WORKING DAY
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SCHEDULE FROM 1st  MARCH 2024   FOR Std. VI - VIII

Holiday 

Holiday 

FULL WORKING DAY

Holiday 

Holiday 

Holiday 



DATE DAY TIMING PERIODS

01.03.2024 Friday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

02.03.2024 Saturday

03.03.2024 Sunday

04.03.2024 Monday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

05.03.2024 Tuesday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

06.03.2024 Wednesday

07.03.2024 Thursday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

08.03.2024 Friday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 1 - 4 Periods

09.03.2024 Saturday

10.03.2024 Sunday

11.03.2024 Monday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

12.03.2024 Tuesday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

13.03.2024 Wednesday

14.03.2024 Thursday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

15.03.2024 Friday 1.55 - 5.00 p.m. 5 - 8 Periods

16.03.2024 Saturday 8.20am - 12.15 pm 1 - 5 Periods

Reporting Time  - 01.45 p.m. Break - 3.25 - 3.35 p.m.

First Bell     - 01.50 p.m. Third Period - 3.40 - 4.20 p.m.

Second Bell  - 01.55 p.m. Fourth Period - 4.20 - 5.00 p.m.

First Period - 1.55 - 2.45 p.m.

Second Period - 2.45 - 3.25 p.m.

PRINCIPAL

FULL WORKING DAY

Class Timing

Don Bosco Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Egmore, Chennai - 8.

SCHEDULE FROM 1st  MARCH 2024   FOR Std. IX

Holiday 

FULL WORKING DAY

Holiday 

Holiday 

Holiday 


